Position

Director Medical Staff Services

Clinical Peer Review Specialist

Credentialing Coordinator

Medical Staff Coordinator

Department Assistant

Other Positions Held

Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Medical Staff Services

Medical Staff Services

Medical Staff Services

Medical Staff Services

Medical Staff Services

Total Wages

$173,552

$168,727

$108,244

$94,272

$58,966

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,002
$49,375
$32,113

$38,725

$21,848



