Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Medical Staff Services		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Medical Staff Services	\$173,552	\$29,002
Clinical Peer Review Specialist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Medical Staff Services	\$168,727	\$49,375
Credentialing Coordinator		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Medical Staff Services	\$108,244	\$32,113
Medical Staff Coordinator		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Medical Staff Services	\$94,272	\$38,725
Department Assistant		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Medical Staff Services	\$58,966	\$21,848